BID Tab
5707

GAS MASK
LARGE

GAS MASK
MEDIUM

FILTERS
local

vendor
prefernce

BLAISINGFIRE
$  359.00
S 359,00
S  171.00

$ 41,285.00
S 41,285.00
$ 25,650.00

$108,220.00

$113,631.00

DANA SAFETY
S 394.78
$ 39478
$ 154,52

$ 45,399.70
$ 45,399.70
$ 23,178.00

$113,977.40

$119,676.27

TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL

S 507.20

S 507.20

S 180.00

S 58,328.00
$ 58,328.00
$ 27,000.00

$ 143,656.00

$ 158,021.60

BOTACH
IND

$415.00 $ 47,725.00

$415.00 $ 47,725.00

$160.00 $ 24,000.00

$119,450.00

$131,395.00



BID 5707
GT
DISTRIBUTORS

GAS MASK
LARGE $ 415.83

GAS MASK
MEDIUM  § 415.83

FILTERS S 159.44
local

vendor
prefernce

$ 47,820.45
$ 47,820.45
$ 23,916.00

$119,556.90

$131,512.59

GRAINGER

$ 368.86

S 368.86

S 172.00

$ 42,418.90
S 42,418.90
$ 25,800.00

$110,637.80

$110,637.80



